South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:30:07 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H 3243 Joint Resolution, By B.L. Hendricks
Similar (S 0744)

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the Board of Cosmetic Art Examiners; to provide that no appointed
member shall serve more than two terms; and to provide that the Board of Cosmetic Art Examiners and the Board of Barber
Examiners shall make a report to the General Assembly concerning the issuance of Joint Regulations.-at

12/31/79
12/31/79
01/08/80
01/08/80
01/23/80
01/30/80
02/12/80
02/13/80
02/14/80
02/26/80
02/27/80
02/28/80
03/06/80
03/06/80
03/11/80
03/11/80
03/11/80

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-48

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-48
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-378
Debate adjourned until TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 1980 HJ-512

Debate adjourned HJ-877

Debate adjourned HJ-891

Debate adjourned until TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 1980 HJ-943

Debate adjourned HJ-1121

Debate adjourned HJ-1146

Amended HJ-1200

Amended HJ-1305

Read second time HJ-1305

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1333

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on General SJ-11

Page 1 of 1



