

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H 3243 Joint Resolution, By B.L. Hendricks

Similar (S 0744)

A Joint Resolution to reauthorize the existence of the Board of Cosmetic Art Examiners; to provide that no appointed member shall serve more than two terms; and to provide that the Board of Cosmetic Art Examiners and the Board of Barber Examiners shall make a report to the General Assembly concerning the issuance of Joint Regulations.-at

12/31/79	House	Prefiled
12/31/79	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/08/80	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-48
01/08/80	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-48
01/23/80	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-378
01/30/80	House	Debate adjourned until TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 12, 1980 HJ-512
02/12/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-877
02/13/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-891
02/14/80	House	Debate adjourned until TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 1980 HJ-943
02/26/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1121
02/27/80	House	Debate adjourned HJ-1146
02/28/80	House	Amended HJ-1200
03/06/80	House	Amended HJ-1305
03/06/80	House	Read second time HJ-1305
03/11/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1333
03/11/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
03/11/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-11